Faper-Marina's Light" lanterns

Instructions No. 2928
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours

Get creative and create a beautiful wind light thanks to the punching template "Marina's Light", which can be
shaped into imaginative and individual lights with accessories such as ribbons, choice of papers and scatter

decorations. Also an excellent gift for your loved ones.

The wind light is built like this:

Punch out the punching template "Marina's Light" using the Sizzix Big Shot. Two punched papers are required for
one light. Glue them together with VBS handicraft glue together. After the glue has dried, place the strips on top of
each other. lllustrated instructions can be found on the back of the packaging at punching template.



Prime the punched motifs wings with white handicraft paint . Then dab with Stamperia "Arctic", Snow White. This
paste imitates the consistency and structure of snow with its typical whiteness and transparency. Once dry, tie
around the lights with the silver cord and clip. Untwist the cord to create many "fine" threads. Place the LED chain

of light with battery compartment under the lights.

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

21200

21199

21305

560078-80

18133

20599

20648

689601

Article name

Punching template "Marinas Licht"Medium
Punching template "Marinas Licht"Small
Sizzix Big Shot White & Gray "Starter Kit"
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

Stamperia "Arctic"Snow White

VBS School brush, set of 4

VBS Glitter cord "Glitter"

LED light chain with battery box

Qty



