

Paper-Marina's Light" lanterns

Instructions No. 2928

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 2 Hours

Get creative and create a beautiful **wind light** thanks to the **punching template "Marina's Light"**, which can be shaped into imaginative and individual lights with accessories such as ribbons, choice of papers and scatter decorations. Also an excellent gift for your loved ones.



The wind light is built like this:

Punch out the **punching template "Marina's Light"** using the **Sizzix Big Shot**. Two punched **papers** are required for one light. Glue them together with **VBS handicraft glue** together. After the glue has dried, place the strips on top of each other. Illustrated instructions can be found on the back of the packaging at punching template.

Prime the **punched motifs wings** with white handcraft paint . Then dab with Stamperia "Arctic", Snow White. This paste imitates the consistency and structure of snow with its typical whiteness and transparency. Once dry, tie around the lights with the silver cord and clip. Untwist the cord to create many "fine" threads. Place the **LED chain of light** with battery compartment under the lights.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
21200	Punching template "Marinas Licht"Medium	1
21199	Punching template "Marinas Licht"Small	1
21305	Sizzix Big Shot White & Gray "Starter Kit"	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
18133	Stamperia "Arctic"Snow White	1
20599	VBS School brush, set of 4	1
20648	VBS Glitter cord "Glitter"	1
689601	LED light chain with battery box	1